492h » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Bessacarr, Hall Cross Lower Sch/St Augustine's Rd
Auckley, Hurst Ln/Poplar Way

Rossington, Sheep Bridge Ln/Littleworth Ln
Rossington, Bond St/Ashville

Tickhill, Sunderland St/North Gate

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD
1515
1527
1531
1538
1553

Bessacarr » Tickhill



